
VARSITY 2025
Date/Time Opponent Location

Thu Sep 4 7:00 PM vs Decatur High School Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)
Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)

Sat Sep 13 1:00 PM @ Todd Beamer High School Federal Way Memorial Field
Federal Way Memorial Field

Thu Sep 18 7:00 PM vs Kentlake High School Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)
Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)

Thu Sep 25 6:00 PM @ Federal Way High School Federal Way Memorial Field
Federal Way Memorial Field

Thu Oct 2 7:00 PM vs Thomas Jefferson High School Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)
Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)

Fri Oct 10 4:00 PM @ Kent-Meridian High School French Field
Stadium

Thu Oct 16 7:00 PM vs Auburn Mountainview High School Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)
Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)

Sat Oct 25 1:00 PM vs Eastmont High School Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)
Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)

Fri Oct 31 7:00 PM vs White River High School Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)
Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)

JV 2025
Date/Time Opponent Location

Mon Sep 8 4:30 PM @ Timberline High School Timberline High School
Football Field (Turf)

Mon Sep 15 6:00 PM @ North Creek High School North Creek HS
Main Field

Mon Sep 22 5:00 PM vs Tahoma High School - JV Blue Enumclaw High School
Enumclaw Stadium-Pete's Pool

Mon Sep 29 6:00 PM vs Tumwater High School - JV1 Enumclaw High School
Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)

Mon Oct 6 6:00 PM @ Tahoma High School - JV Blue Tahoma HS
THS Football Field/Track

Mon Oct 13 6:00 PM vs Gig Harbor High School Enumclaw High School
Enumclaw Stadium-Pete's Pool

Mon Oct 20 5:00 PM vs Sumner High School - JV Enumclaw High School
Enumclaw Stadium-Pete's Pool

Mon Oct 27 4:00 PM @ Eastmont High School Eastmont High School
Wildcat Stadium

FROSH 2025
Date/Time Opponent Location

Mon Sep 8 4:00 PM @ Decatur High School - C-Team Decatur High School
Turf Field

Mon Sep 22 4:00 PM @ Kentlake High School - C-Team Kentlake High School
Kentlake HS Turf Field

Mon Sep 29 4:00 PM vs Federal Way High School - C-Team Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)
Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)

Mon Oct 13 4:00 PM vs Kent-Meridian High School Enumclaw High School
Enumclaw Stadium-Pete's Pool

Sat Oct 25 4:00 PM vs Eastmont High School - C team Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)
Enumclaw Stadium (Pete's Pool)

Mon Nov 3 5:00 PM @ White River High School White River HS
Arrow Lumber Stadium


